

David F. Johnston  
 4025 NW 20<sup>th</sup> Terr.  
 Gainesville, FL 32605  
 352-317-2221

[davidjohnston@yahoo.com](mailto:davidjohnston@yahoo.com)

## 100m Hurdle Data

<b>0</b>	<b>Start Line</b>		<b>Start Line</b>	
1.	(+0.48m	1-7	----1-7	0.48m
2.	(+1.12m	3-8	----5-3	1.62m
3.	(+1.30m	4-3	----9-6	2.91m
4.	(+1.45m	4-9	----14-3	4.34m
5.	(+1.57m	5-2	----19-5	5.89m
6.	(+1.68m	5-6	----24-11	7.54m
7.	(+1.73m	5-8	----30-7	9.27m
8.	(+1.67m	5-6	----36-1	11.00m
<b>--==H1 (+2.00m)</b>			<b>----42-7 3/4"</b>	<b>13.00m</b>
0	(+1.33m	4-4 1/2"	---- 47- 1/4"	14.33m
01	(+1.70m	5-7	---- 52-7 1/4"	16.03m
02	(+1.77m	5-9 3/4"	---- 58-5	17.80m
03	(+1.74m	5-8 1/2"	---- 64-1 1/2"	19.54m
<b>--==H2 (+1.96m)</b>		<b>===</b>	<b>---- 70-6 1/2"</b>	<b>21.50m</b>
0	(+1.33m	4-4 1/2"	---- 74-11	22.83m
01	(+1.70m	5-7	---- 80-6	24.53m
02	(+1.77m	5-9 3/4"	---- 86-3 3/4"	26.30m
03	(+1.74m	5-8 1/2"	---- 92 1/4"	28.04m
<b>==H3 (+1.96m)</b>		<b>===</b>	<b>---- 98-5 1/4"</b>	<b>30.00m</b>
0	(+1.33m	4-4 1/2"	---- 102-9 3/4"	31.33m
01	(+1.70m	5-7	---- 108-4 3/4"	33.03m
02	(+1.77m	5-9 3/4"	---- 114-2 1/4"	34.80m
03	(+1.74m	5-8 1/2"	---- 119-10 3/4"	36.54m
<b>--==H4 (+1.96m)</b>		<b>===</b>	<b>-----126-4</b>	<b>38.50m</b>
0	(+1.33m	4-4 1/2"	---- 130-8 1/2"	39.83m

Copyright of David F. Johnston

4025 NW 20<sup>th</sup> Terr.  
 Gainesville, FL 32605  
 352-317-2221

[davidjohnston@yahoo.com](mailto:davidjohnston@yahoo.com)